Datenblatt

Profipress G-T-Stiick

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelemente HNBR, Mehrkant
Modell 2617.2

Artikel 361 341
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Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1

Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB 1 Z1

Z-MaB 2 Z2
Z-MaB 3 Z3
Lénge 1 L1

Lénge 2 L2
Lénge 3 L3
Schlisselweite SW

dc86d41dbbf710163f84e044f4b879497e17a56e
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30 mm
47 mm
30 mm
70 mm
66 mm
70 mm

39 mm
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Eigenschaften

Profipress G-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur
Modell 2617.2

Artikel 361 341

Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

dc86d41dbbf710163f84e044f4b879497e17a56e

812 g
1243,2 cm?®

Rotguss
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